HISTORY OF HIGHLANDER FOOTBALL
YEAR BY YEAR - GAME BY GAME

1978 SEASON RESULTS 1979 SEASON RESULTS 1980 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 2-8, District 2-4) (Season 5-5, District 3-4) (Season 4-4-2, District 2-3-2)
Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score
Aldine MacArthur L 0-14 Aldine MacArthur L 15-24 Aldine Eisenhower L 0-6
Alief Elsik L 14-19 Alief Elsik w 18-0 Alief Elsik w 21-0
Pasadena Rayburn L 7-22 Pasadena Rayburn w 17-8 Jersey Village T 0-0
Humble L 0-10 Humble L 15-17 Klein L 7-20
Jersey Village w 29-0 Jersey Village w 23-10 Waltrip w 35-0
Klein L 7-44 Klein L 6-50 Cy Fair T 7-7
Galena Park L 0-27 Cy Creek L 12-14 Spring W 28-3
Spring W 23-0 Spring w 21-6 Klein Forest L 7-10
Cy Fair L 10-21 Cy Fair W 26-0 Conroe L 6-36
Conroe L 0-26 Conroe L 14-44 Cy Creek W 28-7
1981 SEASON RESULTS 1982 SEASON RESULTS 1983 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 9-2, District 7-0) (Season 9-3-1, District 5-1) (Season 7-3, District 4-2)
Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/IT Score Opponent W/L/T Score
Aldine Eisenhower W 12-7 Aldine MacArthur w 7-0 Aldine MacArthur w 21-6
Alief Elsik w 44-14 Alief Elsik w 22-18 Alief Elsik w 25-6
Jersey Village L 23-27 Aldine T 13-13 Aldine L 20-28
Westfield w 29-0 Cy Fair L 9-14 Cy Fair w 17-8
Klein W 21-7 New Caney W 67-0 New Caney W 20-6
Cy Fair W 7-0 Westfield w 28-0 Westfield w 17-14
Spring W 28-0 Humble W 39-2 Humble L 6-14
Klein Forest W 49-0 Conroe L 16-31 Conroe L 13-21
Conroe W 21-17 Spring W 24-13 Spring W 40-0
Cy Creek W 18-0 Kingwood w 20-12 Kingwood w 24-22
*Temple L 6-24 *Klein W 21-7
*denotes playoff game *Nacadoches w 26-17
*Plano L 8-14
*denotes playoff game
1984 SEASON RESULTS 1985 SEASON RESULTS 1986 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 9-3, District 5-1) (Season 9-2, District 5-1) (Season 8-3-1, District 5-2)
Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/IT Score Opponent WI/LIT Score
St. Thomas w 17-7 St. Thomas W 63-0 Klein W 14-7
Elsik W 23-15 Elsik w 17-7 Rosenberg Terry W 31-7
North Shore w 38-0 North Shore w 16-0 Sugarland Clements w 14-10
Kingwood W 14-7 Kingwood w 10-7 Bryan L 0-30
New Caney w 7-0 New Caney w 61-0 Huntsville w 28-13
Spring L 6-10 Spring w 16-6 Kingwood W 14-7
Conroe w 3-0 Conroe L 9-24 Humble W 28-14
Humble W 42-0 Humble W 7-6 New Caney W 76-10
Westfield w 12-7 Westfield W 22-6 A&M Consolidated W 41-6
Bryan L 7-24 Bryan W 30-28 Conroe L 14-19
*Klein Forest w 15-0 *Cy Fair L 19-29 *Cypress Creek T 28-28
*Bryan L 7-21 *denotes playoff game *Longview L 7-14

*denotes playoff game *denotes playoff game



1987 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 7-3, District 5-2)

Opponent
Klein

Rosenberg Terry
Sugarland Clements

Bryan
Huntsville
Kingwood
Humble
New Caney

A&M Consolidated

Conroe

W/L/T
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1990 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 9-3-1, District 5-1-1)

Opponent
Kingwood
Katy

Clear Lake
Spring
Klein Oak
Klein
Westfield
Huntsville
Klein Forest
Conroe

*Jersey Village
*Kileen Ellison

*Plano

W/LIT
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*denotes playoff game

1993 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 9-2, District 7-0)

Opponent
Kingwood
Aldine Nimitz
Humble
Klein Oak
Spring
Huntsville
Klein
Westfield
Klein Forest
Conroe
*Marshall

WIL/T
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* denotes playoff game

Score

29-14
14-21
6-10
22-34
21-20
21-13
41-7
42-7
35-18

Score
7-18
33-21
28-7
28-0
14-14
38-7
14-8
17-34
16-6
27-3
19-16
24-0
2-21

Score
17-14
0-19
15-0
23-15
51-25
19-2
17-7
35-0
31-6
38-21
10-20

1988 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 5-4, District 3-4)

Opponent
Klein Oak

Langham Creek

New Caney
Conroe
Humble
Huntsville
Spring
Westfield
Kingwood
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1991 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 10-1-1, District 6-0-1)

Opponent
Kingwood
Katy

Clear Lake
Spring
Klein Oak
Klein
Westfield
Huntsville
Klein Forest
Conroe
*Cy Creek
*Waco

WI/L/T
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*denotes playoff game

1994 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 3-6-1, District 1-3-1)

Opponent
Kingwood
Aldine Nimitz
Humble

Pasadena Rayburn
Pasadena Dobie
A&M Consolidated

Tomball
Huntsville
Bryan
Conroe

WIL/T
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Score
14-7
23-18
57-0
14-16
0-20
7-35
45-7
0-17
17-14

Score
27-17
31-7
30-19
34-12
50-0
38-0
28-21
10-10
38-28
31-13
24-0
15-18

Score
14-34
21-0
6-27
7-17
28-6
7-49
0-22
17-14
13-28
0-0

1989 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 2-8, District 2-5)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Klein Oak L 3-21
Langham Creek L 28-36
Sugarland Clements L 14-23
New Caney W 45-0
Conroe L 6-24
Humble L 16-20
Huntsville L 21-49
Spring w 43-27
Westfield L 15-28
Kingwood L 7-39
1992 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 6-4, District 4-3)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Kingwood W 14-6
Aldine Nimitz W 17-14
Humble L 14-31
Klein Oak L 14-21
Spring L 20-27
Huntsville L 21-35
Klein W 14-7
Westfield W 31-7
Klein Forest W 14-6
Conroe W 38-12
1995 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 7-4, District 4-1)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Kingwood W 17-7
Aldine Nimitz W 14-7
Humble L 10-11
Pasadena Rayburn w 27-7
Pasadena Dobie L 6-7
A&M Consolidated W 28-21
Tomball W 21-14
Huntsville W 22-6
Bryan L 18-21
Conroe W 21-7
*Jersey Village L 6-7

* denotes playoff game



1996 SEASON RESULTS 1997 SEASON RESULTS 1998 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 8-3, District 4-1) (Season 5-6, District 4-1) (Season 11-1, District 7-0)
Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent W/L/T Score
Kingwood W 21-14 Kingwood L 13-21 Kingwood w 7-0
Aldine Nimitz w 28-13 Aldine Nimitz L 10-27 Aldine Nimitz W 31-21
Humble L 7-10 Humble L 13-21 Humble W 10-7
Brazoswood w 30-6 Brazoswood L 10-24 Klein Oak W 34-31
Pasadena W 38-6 Pasadena W 62-6 Klein W 24-16
Huntsville w 44-6 Huntsville w 31-0 A&M Consolidated W 10-0
A&M Consolidated W 27-10 A&M Consolidated W 34-7 Tomball W 24-14
Bryan w 27-20 Bryan L 10-17 Klein Forest W 19-0
Tomball W 42-0 Tomball W 28-6 Huntsville W 20-14
Conroe L 17-20 Conroe w 24-7 Conroe W 26-14
*Cy Falls L 7-10 *Langham Creek L 18-20 *Langham Creek w 21-20
* denotes playoff game * denotes playoff game *Georgetown L (OT) 12-15

* denotes playoff game

1999 SEASON RESULTS 2000 SEASON RESULTS 2001 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 10-3, District 7-0) (Season 11-3, District 6-1) (Season 9-4, District 4-3)
Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score
Kingwood L 3-20 Kingwood w 35-21 Kingwood W 21-3
Aldine Nimitz W 17-13 Duncanville L 10-12 Duncanville w 12-10
Humble L 12-24 Humble W 34-10 Humble W 24-12
Klein Oak W 38-21 Tomball w 41-24 Tomball w 27-15
Klein W 35-28 Spring L 31-35 Spring W 33-7
A&M Consolidated W 42-10 Klein Oak w 58-3 Klein Oak L 6-36
Tomball W 48-3 Klein W 13-10 Klein W 35-10
Klein Forest W (OT) 21-14 Westfield W 33-3 Westfield L 14-41
Huntsville W 51-3 Klein Forest W 35-6 Klein Forest L 28-31
Conroe W 24-14 Conroe W 47-27 Conroe W 14-9
*Langham Creek W 31-7 *Bryan w 20-10 *Jersey Village wW 31-28
*Georgetown W 38-25 *Copperas Cove W 13-7 *Copperas Cove W 28-12
*Plano East L 15-38 *North Mesquite w 27-7 *Mesquite L 14-25

* denotes playoff game *Midland Lee L 3-13 * denotes playoff game

* denotes playoff game

2002 SEASON RESULTS 2003 SEASON RESULTS 2004 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 7-5, District 5-2) (Season 14-1, District 7-0) (Season 8-4, District 5-2)
Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/IT Score Opponent WI/LIT Score
Waco L 27-37 Bryan w 35-20 Aldine Eisenhower w 42-3
Kingwood W 48-0 Kingwood w 40-14 North Shore L 15-28
Humble L 21-22 Humble W 28-14 Humble W 58-35
Klein Collins W 42-0 Klein Collins W 54-7 Klein Collins W 28-19
Spring L 2-17 Spring w 24-15 Klein L 14-17
Klein Oak W 38-3 Klein Oak w 49-6 Klein Forest w 35-28
Klein w 21-14 Klein W 45-7 Huntsville W 35-7
Westfield W 27-21 Westfield W 20-9 Conroe W 33-7
Klein Forest L 2-28 Klein Forest W 28-21 Lufkin L 28-35
Conroe W 56-7 Conroe w 41-0 Oak Ridge W 49-17
*Cy Fair w 21-14 *Jersey Village w 14-13 *Bryan w 49-10
*A&M Consolidated L 0-31 *Temple w 28-20 *Round Rock McNeil L 14-27

* denotes playoff game *Tyler Lee w 50-48 * denotes playoff game

*Arlington Lamar w 35-20
*North Shore L 7-23

* denotes playoff game



2005 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 7-4, District 6-1)

Opponent WI/L/T Score
Katy L 6-30
North Shore L 6-7

Humble W 19-13
Klein Collins W 20-10
Klein w 17-10
Klein Forest W 21-7
Huntsville W 38-7
Conroe W 23-6
Lufkin L 17-42
Oak Ridge W 62-6
*A&M Consolidated L 12-30

* denotes playoff game

2008 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 9-2, District 4-1)

Opponent WI/L/T Score
Cy Fair W 42-0
Katy W 47-0
Clear Lake W 31-13
PA Memorial W 42-13
College Park W 42-17
Oak Ridge W 41-7
Conroe W 34-10
Lufkin L 13-15
New Caney W 42-0
*Westfield W 24-6
*RR Stony Point L 7-21

* denotes playoff game

2011 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 12-2, District 5-1)

Opponent WI/L/T Score
Monterrey Tec wW 56-32
FB Hightower W 21-14
Strake Jesuit w 40-10
Tyler Lee W 23-15
Atascocita w 49-10
Lufkin L 10-30
Oak Ridge w 52-0
Kingwood W 28-0
College Park w 38-0
Conroe W 57-0
*Klein Collins w 42-31
*RR Westwood w 21-14
*Mesquite w 24-6
*Dallas Skyline L 31-35

* denotes playoff game

2006 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 6-5, District 4-1)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Smithson Valley L 3-17
Katy L 7-10
North Shore L 0-31
Klein Collins W 28-0
Klein Oak W 34-14
Oak Ridge w 31-6
Conroe w 23-0
Lufkin L 7-31
College Park w 33-7
Magnolia w 38-7
*Westfield L 14-33

* denotes playoff game

2009 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 11-1, District 5-0)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Cy Fair w 42-6
Katy W 31-27
Clear Lake W 35-27
Kingwood W 48-7
PA Memorial W 24-7
College Park W 14-0
Oak Ridge w 38-21
Conroe W 55-21
Lufkin W 31-21
New Caney W 45-8
*Klein Forest W 32-31
*RR Stony Point L 24-38

* denotes playoff game

2012 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 8-4, District 5-1)

Opponent WI/L/IT Score
Dallas Skyline L 28-42
FB Hightower w 29-7
Katy L 10-63
Monterrey Tec W 42-7
Conroe W 56-28
A&M Consolidated L 14-21
Lufkin w 49-21
Bryan W 54-14
College Park w 42-33
Oak Ridge w 53-25
*Klein Collins w 66-42
*RR Westwood L 26-34

* denotes playoff game

2007 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 3-8, District 2-3)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Smithson Valley L 25-37
Katy L 7-48
North Shore L 17-35
Klein Collins W 27-7
Klein Oak L 14-33
Oak Ridge w 49-28
Conroe L 14-35
Lufkin L 15-18
College Park L 7-13
Magnolia w 31-20
*Westfield L 28-55

* denotes playoff game

2010 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 10-1, District 6-0)

Opponent W/L/T Score
Monterrey Tec W 44-7
FB Hightower W 46-39
Strake Jesuit W 31-24
Tyler Lee W 13-7
Atascocita W 35-0
Lufkin W 49-33
Oak Ridge w 52-13
Kingwood W 41-35
College Park w 42-10
Conroe W 61-20
*Klein Oak L 14-31

* denotes playoff game

2013 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 10-3, District 6-0)

Opponent WI/L/T Score
Dallas Skyline L 30-33
FB Hightower W 17-0
Katy L 14-37
Monterrey Tec W 31-0
Conroe W 56-2
A&M Consolidated w 24-7
Lufkin w 31-13
Bryan W 21-14
College Park w 31-10
Oak Ridge w 46-21
*Klein w 34-31
*Round Rock w 34-23
*Allen L 21-56

* denotes playoff game



2014 SEASON RESULTS 2015 SEASON RESULTS 2016 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 9-2, District 6-0) (Season 10-2, District 6-0) (Season 15-1, District 6-0)
Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score
Cy Fair L 0-9 Cy Fair w 28-7 Cy Fair w 23-20
Dekaney W 24-14 Dekaney w 34-7 Spring w 36-7
Katy w 24-7 Katy L 7-14 Katy W 26-3
LaPorte W 49-3 LaPorte W 21-0 George Ranch W 42-14
Conroe w 51-3 Conroe W 48-0 Lufkin W 63-42
Atascocita w 24-14 Atascocita w 38-14 West Brook w 72-7
College Park w 17-6 College Park w 28-0 Oak Ridge w 42-2
Oak Ridge W 33-6 Oak Ridge w 30-0 Conroe w 48-7
Summer Creek w 63-14 Summer Creek W 49-14 Montgomery W 49-0
Kingwood W 35-27 Kingwood w 21-18 College Park w 63-10
*Klein Oak L 20-38 *Klein Oak W 16-7 *Mesquite Horn W 41-21
* denotes playoff game *Austin Westlake L 3-28 *Garland Sachse w 51-40
* denotes playoff game *Austin Bowie w 52-31
*Round Rock w 41-18
*Allen w 36-28
*Lake Travis L 13-41

* denotes playoff game

2017 SEASON RESULTS 2018 SEASON RESULTS 2019 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 7-2, District 6-0) (Season 9-4, District 7-1) (Season 8-5, District 5-3)
Opponent W/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score
Katy L 21-24 Cy Fair L 7-27 Cy Fair L 16-17
George Ranch W 52-12 Lamar L 24-31 Lamar W 31-10
Lufkin W 45-21 Oak Ridge w 52-0 Oak Ridge W 20-14
West Brook W 35-21 College Park W 24-17 College Park W 34-7
Oak Ridge W 49-14 Klein Oak w 21-19 Klein Oak L Oct-20
Conroe W 42-0 Klein Cain w 54-7 Klein Cain L 14-28
Montgomery W 69-31 Klein W 23-7 Klein W 31-16
College Park W 58-0 Conroe W 45-13 Conroe W 31-16
*Rockwall L 7-23 Klein Collins L 17-21 Klein Collins L 13-20
* denotes playoff game Klein Forest W 63-7 Klein Forest W 38-21
*Aldine Davis W 66-7 *Spring W 17-0
*Cedar Ridge W 53-50 *Cy Woods W 34-28
*Allen L 24-31 *Prosper L 14-38
* denotes playoff game * denotes playoff game
2020 SEASON RESULTS 2021 SEASON RESULTS 2022 SEASON RESULTS
(Season 5-4, District 4-1) (Season 8-3, District 5-0) (Season 10-3, District 7-1)
Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score Opponent WI/L/T Score
Pearland L 3-21 Langham Creek w 48-42 North Shore L 21-49
Lamar W 40-14 Lamar W 17-7 Lamar W 37-23
Hightower L 25-28 Bridgeland L 35-39 Oak Ridge w 45-17
Willis W 43-15 Katy L 14-21 New Caney L 7-14
Oak Ridge w 31-21 Aguilas MX Prep w 62-0 Conroe w 63-7
Grand Oaks W 52-17 Willis w 43-10 Grand Oaks w 63-0
Conroe w 38-35 Oak Ridge w 48-24 Cleveland w 70-0
College Park L 31-35 Grand Oaks w 49-20 College Park w 34-3
*Spring L 21-42 Conroe w 45-32 Caney Creek w 63-0
* denotes playoff game College Park w 45-14 Willis w 42-28
*Spring L 35-52 *Aldine Nimitz w 73-13
* denotes playoff game *Klein Cain w 62-21
*Duncanville L 3-35

* denotes playoff game



2023 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 9-4, District 7-1)

Opponent
North Shore

Lamar

Oak Ridge
New Caney
Conroe
Grand Oaks
Cleveland
College Park
Caney Creek
Willis
*Spring
*Klein Collins
*Duncanville

WI/L/T Score
47-38
21-45
55-26
49-42
55-2
56-13
70-7
49-0
62-7
52-60
35-0
28-27
L 21-49
* denotes playoff game
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2024 SEASON RESULTS

(Season 11-2, District 7-1)

Opponent
Cinco Ranch

Deer Park
Grand Oaks
Willis

Caney Creek
Cleveland
College Park
New Caney
Conroe

Oak Ridge
*Aldine Nimitz
*Cy Ranch
*Duncanville

WI/L/T

£z

L

Score
49-22
52-24
42-14
42-45
44-14
70-0
66-20
52-0
21-7
56-17
42-20
38-21
20-42

* denotes playoff game



